UNOFFICIAL COPY

MAIL TO:	WAKKAN	II DEED		
LAWRENCE BAUER, ESQ.	TAIOL	TENANCY.	1.0	
9702 Grand Avenue			895579	50
Franklin Park, Ill. 60131	MA		iolet Nelson, De	ngongod
THE GRANTOR BRUCE NELSON, Rowe Drive,	divorced a	nd not since r		
of the City of Bloomingtor for and in consideration of TEN ANI and other good and valuable consider	County of NO/100 (\$ rations in hand	State of paid.	Illinois DOLLARS	
CONVEY and WARRANT to MARK wife, and MILDRED E. KOFFSH	C A. PUCKET CI, a widow	T and JUDITH L	. PUCKETT, his remarried, of	
AKARKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KKX IIGKKIGENIGD) K ERKKIKIGEN KKA	(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
2510 North Rutherical, of the State of Illinois, not in Te the following described Real in the State of Illinois to	enancy in (L'Estate si	Common, but in	JOINT TENANCY,	
Lot 66 in the Resubdivision 5, and 6 and Lot 28 in each the West Half of the West Half of the West Half of Township 40 North, Range Meridian, in Cook County, I	of Blocks al of the e 13, East	7 and 8 in the South East Qua	Subdivision of arter of Section	
Subject to: General taxes	for the yea	ar 1989 and sub	sequent years.	
Commonly known as 2510 North	h Rutherfoi	d, Chicago, Il	llinois 60635.	**5
Permanent Index Number: 13-	-30-405-03€	OUNTY OF	141111 1898 5138 1 18-4	#12. 1/22/29 jp:55:50 アーちちフタラロ 1958
hereby releasing and waiving all righ Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HA in common, but in joint tenancy fore	VE AND TO	by virtue of the Ho HOLD said prom.	mestead Exemption ises not in tenancy	STAMP
		λ /	4500	TRANSFER
DATED this /L	(Seal)	ma Nekon	(Sea)	
	BRUC	CE NELSON		3
	(Seal)	***************************************	(Seal)	£ 1
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR	PRINT NAME	BELOW ALL SIGN	ATURES.	
MARK A. PUCKETT and JUDITH PUCKETT, and MILDRED E. KO Name of Grantee		2510 N. Ruther	ford, Chicago,	I11. 60635 Zip
MARK A. PUCKETT		2510 N. Ruther	ford, Chicago,	
Name of Taxpayer		Address		Zip
SHERWIN M. WINER Name of Person Preparing De	ed .	205 W. Randolp	oh St., Chicago,	$\frac{111. 60606}{Zip}$
			·	exp

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

122/1

NOFFICIAL COPY County of

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that BRUCE NELSON, divorced and not since remarried, an heir at law of Violet Nelson, Deceased is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, personally known to me to be the same person. whose name. appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and warrer of the right of homestead. 16 Given under my hand and notarial seal this Commission Expires December 13, 1991 Ox Coot County DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT

I hereby declare that this deed represents a transaction exempt under provisions of Para right Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.

a widow and not since

not since remarried, an heir at law of Violet Nelson, beceased BRUCE NELSON, divorced

MARK A. PUCKETT and JUDITH L

his wife, and MILDRED

L-13